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MALFUNCTION INDEX

4187 Super
Mag

1187
12Ga

1187
20Ga

1160
12Ga

1100
16Ga

1108
20Ga

1160
28Ga

1100
410Ga

870
12Ga

fHier torn or gouged

Doesn't ejeé

DEL Doesnt gject live roun

DFU Doesn't feed up 5
CLC Deesn't lock epen {after last shell)
DDLU Doesnt fock-up

oS Dead safe

CSM Drops sheli-magazine

OTL Doesn't trip lalch

oX Doesil extract

DXL Doesn't extract live round

EDS Extractor drops shell

ESE Ejector sticks back

ESS Extractor stems shell

FA Fires autornatically

FB Follower binds

FC Fails to connect

FCB Fore-end cracked or broken

FD Follpws-down

FF Fails 1o fire

FFM Fails to feed from magazine 3 6 1 2 1
FFP Flat firing pin

FO8 Fires on safe

FSR Fires when safe is releassd
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